    l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1222     l   U.S.  800-323-4340 toll-free,  847-549-7600 (outside the U.S.),  www.coleparmer.com
Canada  800-363-5900   l   India  91-22-6716-2222   l   UK  0500-345-300
1223
OX Oxygen
Low-cost meter with advanced features
l Built-in RS-232 serial interface

Salinity: manual, 0 to 39% salt
Temperature: automatic, 0 to 50°C
Specifications & Ordering Information
Catalog
number Description Probe
cable length Output Power Price
K-53026-00 Economical dissolved
oxygen meter kit
DO probe
4-ft cable RS-232 9 V battery
Meter only
Benchtop Meters
ExStik® II Dissolved Oxygen Meter
Measures in percent saturation or concentration
l Adjustable altitude and salinity compensation
Features include data hold, auto power off,
low-battery indicator, and analog bar graph that
indicates trends. Order optional extension cable with
probe weight to keep probe submerged and protected.
What’s included: DO electrode, protective sensor cap, spare
membrane cap, electrolyte, neckstrap, and four 1.5 V batteries.
K-53026-22 Replacement membrane cap; includes six membrane
caps, 15 mL of filling solution, and polishing cloth
K-53026-26 Extension cable, 3 ft with probe weight
K-53026-28 Extension cable, 16 ft with probe weight
K-09377-14 Replacement batteries, 1.5 V. Pack of 6
Specifications & Ordering Info
Catalog number Description Power Price
K-53026-20 Waterproof ExStik II DO Meter Four 1.5 V batteries
Temperature compensation:
automatic
Salinity compensation: 0 to 50 ppt
Barometric pressure compensation: